
 

 
 

2024 Holiday Observance/In-Service Days Schedule 
 
 

The Child Care Center will be closed on the following days: 
 
 
New Year’s Day        Monday, January 1, 2024 
 
Center Reopens       Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     Monday, January 15, 2024 
 
Good Friday       Friday, March 29, 2024 
 
In-Service Day for Staff (Staff Appreciation)   Monday, April 1, 2024 
Child Care CLOSED 
 
Memorial Day       Monday, May 27, 2024   
 
Independence Day/Observed Day     Thursday, July 4, 2024  
 
In-Service Day for Staff/All Staff Meeting   Friday, August 30, 2024 
Child Care CLOSED 
 
Labor Day       Monday, September 2, 2024 
 
In-Service Day for Staff      Monday, October 14, 2024 
Child Care CLOSED   
 
Thanksgiving       Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Day After Thanksgiving      Friday, November 29, 2024  
 
In-Service Day for Staff      Monday, December 23, 2024 
Child Care CLOSED 
 
Christmas Eve       Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
 
Christmas Day       Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
   
Holiday Break       Monday, December 23, 2024 
Child Care CLOSED      through Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
 
 

 
The Center will reopen for normal business hours on Thursday, January 2, 2025 
 


